Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Second engineer / 3,000 kw or more

Main info
Aleksandr Stiazhkin

3rd Engineer

Desired Vessel Type:
4th Engineer

Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:

+79184587037 Citizenship:

Country of residence /

sasha-lol12@mail.ru
@ City:

Home address:

Tankers
LPG

09.08.1997 Novorossiysk

Russia

Novorossiysk

Good Closest airport: = Sochi
No Schengen visa valid up: | 10.02.2025
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
MK 0270726 20.10.2017 Russian 02.07.2030
754 049 436 14.12.2016 Russian 14.12.2026
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Second engineer / 3,000 kw or more
NVS208700902 12.02.2025 Russia 16.01.2030
12.02.2025 16.01.2030

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/303522/

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid
Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Basic Training for liq gas
tanker cargo ops

Advanced Training for oil
tanker cargo operations

Advanced training for
chemical tanker cargo
operations

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

Sex: male

Eyes color:

2052260309 05.02.2025
2052260442 06.02.2025
2052260176 04.02.2025
2052260878 11.02.2025
2052260836 11.02.2025
1052259682 31.01.2025
1052259861 31.01.2025
8042246170 28.08.2024
Navig8 Gallantry / Chemical B&W
tanker /50000
Kmarin Reliance / Isle Crude oil MAN/B&W /
of Man tanker /109466 11890
Kmarin Reliance / Isle Crude oil MAN/B&W /
of Man tanker /109466 11890
Kmarin Reliance / Isle Crude oil MAN/B&W /
of Man tanker /109466 11890
Kmarin Reliance / Isle Crude oil MAN/B&W /
of Man tanker /109466 11890
Kmarin Reliance / Isle Crude oil MAN/B&W /
of Man tanker /109466 11890
Height:
Weight:

Maritime education: = Hight

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

02.09.2024 -
31.12.2024

19.04.2024 -
15.06.2024

25.05.2023 -
13.11.2023

21.08.2022 -
08.02.2023

28.11.2021 -
23.04.2022

30.11.2020 -
24.05.2021

05.02.2030

06.02.2030

04.02.2030

11.02.2030

11.02.2030

31.01.2030

31.01.2030

28.08.2029

Navig8

Kmarin

Kmarin

Kmarin

Kmarin

Kmarin

Overall size:

Shoe size:

Additional skills:



Speciality: Knowledge of other
languages:

Next of kin: Kin phone:

Kin name, Surname: Kin address:



	CV
	Aleksandr Stiazhkin
	Second engineer / 3,000 kw or more



