



(Application Form)

Aleksandr Stiazhkin

Certified for:

Second engineer / 3,000 kw or more

Crewell ID: 303522



Main info					
Name / Surname:	Aleksandr Stiazhkin				
Position applied for:	3rd Engineer 4th Engineer	Desired Vessel Type:	Tankers LPG		
Minimum salary \$:	Negotiable	09.08.1997 Novorossiysk			
Phones:	+79184587037	Citizenship:	Russia		
E-mail:	sasha-lol12@mail.ru	Country of residence / City:	Novorossiysk		
Messenger:	Home address:				
English level:	Good	Closest airport:	Sochi		
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	10.02.2025		

Passports / Smbk				
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up				
Seaman's book	MK 0270726	20.10.2017	Russian	02.07.2030
International passport	754 049 436	14.12.2016	Russian	14.12.2026

Diplomas					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Rank	Second engineer / 3,000 kw or more				
Professional license	NVS208700902 12.02.2025 Russia 16.01.2030				
Endorsement		12.02.2025		16.01.2030	

Certificates				

Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up
Advanced Fire Fighting	2052260309	05.02.2025	Russia	05.02.2030
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	2052260442	06.02.2025	Russia	06.02.2030
Medical First Aid	2052260176	04.02.2025	Russia	04.02.2030
Basic Safety Training	2052260878	11.02.2025	Russia	11.02.2030
Security Awareness Training	2052260836	11.02.2025	Russia	11.02.2030
Basic Training for liq gas tanker cargo ops	1052259682	31.01.2025	Russia	31.01.2030
Advanced Training for oil tanker cargo operations	1052259861	31.01.2025	Russia	31.01.2030
Advanced training for chemical tanker cargo operations	8042246170	28.08.2024	Russia	28.08.2029

Sea service (last 5 years)					
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country
3rd Engineer	Navig8 Gallantry /	Chemical tanker / 50000	B&W	02.09.2024 - 31.12.2024	Navig8
3rd Engineer	Kmarin Reliance / Isle of Man	Crude oil tanker / 109466	MAN/B&W / 11890	19.04.2024 - 15.06.2024	Kmarin
3rd Engineer	Kmarin Reliance / Isle of Man	Crude oil tanker / 109466	MAN/B&W / 11890	25.05.2023 - 13.11.2023	Kmarin
4th Engineer	Kmarin Reliance / Isle of Man	Crude oil tanker / 109466	MAN/B&W / 11890	21.08.2022 - 08.02.2023	Kmarin
4th Engineer	Kmarin Reliance / Isle of Man	Crude oil tanker / 109466	MAN/B&W / 11890	28.11.2021 - 23.04.2022	Kmarin
4th Engineer	Kmarin Reliance / Isle of Man	Crude oil tanker / 109466	MAN/B&W / 11890	30.11.2020 - 24.05.2021	Kmarin

Biometrics			
Sex: male Height: Overall size:			
Eyes color:	Weight:	Shoe size:	

Additional info						
Maritime education:	Maritime education: Hight Additional skills:					

Speciality:		Knowledge of other languages:	
Next of Kin			
Next of kin:		Kin phone:	
Kin name, Surname:		Kin address:	